
CENTRAL NEBRASKA REGIONAL AIRPORT

Allegiant 

American 

Airlines Charters

Total 

Deplanements YTD
COMPARE 

TO 2017

January 2505 2511 243 5259 5259 473

February 2321 2273 123 4717 9976 (369)

March 2590 2525 241 5356 15332 (1016)

April 0 15332 (5610)

May 0 15332 (6069)

June 0 15332 (5853)

July 0 15332 (5219)

August 0 15332 (5531)

September 0 15332 (5155)

October 0 15332 (5656)

November 0 15332 (5132)

December 0 15332 (5828)

Totals 7416 7309 607 Yearly Total 15332

Allegiant 

American 

Airlines Charters

Total 

Deplanements YTD
COMPARE 

TO 2016

January 2666 2001 119 4786 4786 4786

February 2560 2401 125 5086 9872 5086

March 3427 2945 0 6372 16244 6372

April 2776 2522 312 5610 21854 5610

May 2557 3149 363 6069 27923 6069

June 2778 2949 126 5853 33776 5853

July 2562 2657 0 5219 38995 5219

August 2408 2835 288 5531 44526 5531

September 2318 2688 149 5155 49681 5155

October 2727 2659 270 5656 55337 5656

November 2426 2449 257 5132 60469 5132

December 3127 2701 0 5828 66297 5828

Totals 32332 31956 2009 Yearly Total 66297

Year 2018 Deplanements

Year 2017 Deplanements
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